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VIN

Model Year’
Model

Engine
Transmission
Order Number
Order Location
Production Number
Interior

Paint 1
Release Date

Delivery Date

WDD2314651F038254

WDDJK6FA1GF038254

2016

SL 400

276825 30 258280

722904 06 415797

0671472737

UNITED STATES (USA)

2838262

LEATHER - BEIGE (205A)

DIAMOND WHITE - METALLIC PAINT (799U)
2015-07-04

2015-07-04

Code
06A
182
199
200A
205A
212B
218
232
235
246
249
264
285
289
294

301

Description

OIL OFFSET AMOUNT +600 ML OIL

CONVERTER WITH DEV. CHARACTERISTIC

MAYBACH BREATHER CAP

LEATHER .

LEATHER - BEIGE

OP. INSTRUCT. AND MAINT. BOOKLET-ENGL. FOR USA/CAN
REAR-VIEW CAMERA

GARAGE DOOR OPENER WITH 284 - 390 MHZ FREQUENCY
ACTIVE PARK ASSIST 7 |
ANALOG CLOCK

INTERIOR AND EXTERIOR MIRROR,AUTOMATICALLY DIMMING
LICENSE PLATE ATTACHMENT AMERICA |

DRAFT STOP (FABRIC DESIGN)

LEATHER STEERING WHEEL WITH TRIM INSERT

KNEE AIRBAG |

ASHTRAY PACKAGE



Code
309
342B
348
35A
401
403
415
427
.43i
461
475
485
494
4U6
500
502
518
527
536
581

608

615

634

636

668

6P5

705L

731

763

772

799U

7XXL

806

810

871

Description

CUP HOLDER
INSTRUMENTCLUSfER/HULANGUAGE-AMEHCAN
EMERGENCYCALL/SUPPORTSYSTEM

VGS D4-0, D3 PATTERN 7
FRONTSEATCUMATECONTROL

AI-RSCARF SYSTEM AT FRONT

GLASS ROOF (ROADSTER)

AUTOMATIC TﬁANSMISSION 7-SPEED

DYNAMICS SEAT,FRONT LEFT AND. RIGHT

INSTRUMENT WITH MILES IND. AND ENGLISH LEGEND
TIRE PRESSURE CONTROL

(COMFORT RUNNING GEAR)

U.S. VERSION

AIR CONDITIONING WITHOUT DIFFUSE AIR FLOW
ELECTRIC FOLDING OUTSIDE MIRROR

3 YEARS OF MAP UPDATES FREE OF CHARGE
UNIVERSAL COMMUNICATIONS INTERFACE (UCI)
COMAND DVD APS WITH NAVIGATION | o
SIRIUS SATELLITE RADIO COMPLETE SYSTEM
AUTOMATIC CLIMATE CONTROL

AUTOMATIC HIGH BEAM SWITCH (IHC)

BI-XENON HEADLICHT W.ACTVIE CURVELIGHT RIGHT-DRIVE
DELETION - FIRST AID KIT

DELETION - WARNING TRIANGLE

PRODUCT PROT. F FREIGHT PACKAG. W TIE-DOWN HOOKS
STEUERCODE VERTRIEB FUER CODE 475 ANFORDERUNG
UNITED STATES (USA) |

TRIM PIECES - WOOD BURRED WALNUT VENEER

RADIO REMOTE CONTROL WITH PANIC SWITCH (315 MHZ)
AMG STYLING PACKAGE-FRONT SPOILER, SIDE SKIRT
DIAMOND WHITE - METALLIC PAINT

NORTH AND SOUTH AMERICA

YOM 15/1

PREMIUM SOUND SYSTEM

SENSORS FOR TRUNK LID OPENING/CLOSING



Code
874
877
881
887
889
915
95U
97V
986
989
A20
A21
A59
A65
A89
A98
BO3
B0O9
F231
FR
G904
GA
HA
J81
J8BA
JVH
JVP
VW

K15

M002
Mo14
M276
M30

P17

Description

AQUABLADE INCL. HEATED WINDSHIELD WASHER SYSTEM
AMBIENCE ILLUMINATION
REMOTE TRUNK LOCKING
SEPARATE TRUNK LID LOCKING

KEYLESS - GO

FUEL TANK WITH GREATER CAPACIfY - VOLUME 2
ROOF HEADLINER FOIL BEIGE

SPEED- + LOADINDEX 96Y XL+98Y XL

DEVIATiNG VIN WITH MODEL YEAR

IDENTIFICATION LABEL UNDER WINDSHIELD
DIRECT START

SHIFT BY WIRE

FE TORQUE CONVERTER HOUSING 13.5

FE CONVERTER 13.5 MM |
REDUCED-FRICTION

TRANSMISSION SOFTWARE RETROFIT

DIRECT START / ECO START/STOP FUNCTION
REFRIGERANT COMPRESSOR WITH MAGNETIC COUPLING
MODEL SERIES 231 |

ROADSTER

TRANSMISSION CODE VERSION 04

AUTOMATIC TRANSMISSION

REAR AXLE

CHANGED dIL FILLING OM613

DSM STAR1 FBS4 REMOTE STARTABLE

PLANT CONTROL CODE

PLANT CONTROL CODE

PLANT CONTROL CODE

CONTROL CODE FOR SERVICE INTERVAL 15000 KM
LEFT-HAND STEERING |

ENGINES WITH EXH.TURBOCHARGER WITH INTERCOOLER
ENGINE INCREASED PERFORMANCE

V6-GASOLINE ENGINE M276

DISPLACEMENT 3.0 LITER

KEYLESS-GO PACKAGE



Code Description

RO1 SUMMER TIRES

R17 19" LT ALLOY WHEEL 5 DOUBLE-SPOKE DES. MIXED TIRES
R66 TIRE WITH RUN-FLAT PROPERTIES

uio FRONT PASSENGER SEAT WITH WEIGHT SENSING

ui2 FLOOR MATS - VELOUR

uz25 ILLUMINATED DOOR SILL

u71 DVD PLAYER WITH REGIONAL CODE 1, USA

VL FRONT AXLE HYALF, LEFT

VR FRONT AXLE HALF, RIGHT



